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HR 1386
Child Support Protection Act of 2007

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: Mar 7, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Income Security and Family Support.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Income Security and Family Support.  (Mar 14, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-bill/1386 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (90 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Davis, Artur [D-AL-7] D · AL Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Emanuel, Rahm [D-IL-5] D · IL Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 21, 2007

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 27, 2007

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Apr 17, 2007

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 17, 2007

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Apr 18, 2007

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Apr 18, 2007

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 23, 2007

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 23, 2007

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX May 15, 2007

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA May 15, 2007

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY May 15, 2007

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 15, 2007

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI May 22, 2007

Rep. Ramstad, Jim [R-MN-3] R · MN May 22, 2007

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 20, 2007

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jun 20, 2007

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Aug 2, 2007

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH Aug 2, 2007

Rep. Wilson, Charles A. [D-OH-6] D · OH Aug 2, 2007

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Aug 2, 2007

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH Aug 3, 2007

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 7, 2007

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Sep 7, 2007

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Sep 7, 2007

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 10, 2007

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 10, 2007

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Sep 10, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 17, 2007

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Sep 17, 2007

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 17, 2007

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 20, 2007

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Sep 20, 2007

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Sep 20, 2007

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] D · GA Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Oct 4, 2007

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Oct 23, 2007

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Oct 23, 2007

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Oct 23, 2007

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Oct 23, 2007

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO Oct 23, 2007

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Dec 4, 2007

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Dec 13, 2007

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Dec 13, 2007

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Dec 18, 2007

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jan 15, 2008

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Jan 16, 2008

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Jan 16, 2008

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Jan 23, 2008

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jan 28, 2008

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 6, 2008

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-15] D · MI Feb 6, 2008

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Feb 6, 2008

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Feb 14, 2008

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Feb 14, 2008

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 11, 2008

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 11, 2008

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Apr 3, 2008
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Apr 3, 2008

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Apr 9, 2008

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Apr 30, 2008

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 8, 2008

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jun 23, 2008

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Sep 9, 2008

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Sep 18, 2008

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Mar 14, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 S 803 Identical bill Mar 7, 2007: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S2819)

Summary  (as of Mar 7, 2007) 

Child Support Protection Act of 2007 - Amends the Deficit Reduction Act of 2005 to repeal a provision that prohibited

federal matching funds to a state for expenditures from federal amounts paid to the state for child support and

establishment of paternity to carry out an agreement for services of the Federal Parent Locator Service.

Actions Timeline

Mar 14, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on Income Security and Family Support.
Mar 7, 2007: Introduced in House
Mar 7, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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